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Product Image

Product Name

Audio Patch (Bantam)

Model Number

BC003M, BC006M, BC009M, BC02M-X1, BC02M-X2

●  Balanced Audio Patchbays.

●  Recording Studios.

●  Highly Flexible.

●  Mini Star Quad.

●  Gold Plated TRS Plugs.

●  7 Jacket Colors.

●  Color ID Rings Included.

Highly flexible, yet extremely rugged premium TT patchcords usable in all balanced Audio Bantam Patchbays. Carefully

assembled using Canare L-4E5C mini Star Quad audio cable and meticulously soldered onto Nickel & Gold plated TRS

Bantam plugs. Available in 7 jacket colors and supplied with set of snap-in-place color ID rings.

Audio Patch (Bantam)

Type Model
Length

ft.
(m)

Bantam (M) - Bantam (M)

BC003M

BC006M

BC009M

0.1
(0.3)

1.9
(0.6)

2.9
(0.9)

XLR3 (F) - Bantam (M) BC02M-X1 6.5
(2)

XLR3 (M) - Bantam (M) BC02M-X2 6.5
(2)
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